Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: BOCHNIA: KLASA OKREGOWA
RUNDA |

Kolejka 1 w dniach 13-08-2022/14-08-2022

L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce
. . . . Naprzéd Soboléw
1 Naprzéd Soboléw Arkadia Olszyny 2022-11-13  13:00 (Sobolow 23)
LKS Jadowniczank
2 Jadowniczanka Jadowniki Sokot Maszkienice 2022-08-13  11:00 Indnaumilsd £ ladaum 1:
Sportowa 24
. stadion WK
3 WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ  Ceramika Muchowka 2022-08-13  16:00  C=raricun (Ctam, 1:
Wisnicz 641)
4 LKS Orzet Debno Sokét Borzecin 2022-08-14  15:00 4:
LKS
5 Victoria Porgbka Uszewska Poreba Spytkowska 2022-08-14 18:00 ™/AA/ATADIAY /DAral 0:
a Uszewska 349)
BOISKO
6 Btyskawica Proszéwki GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA 2022-08-18 18:30 epnDTAWE W 4:
PROSZOWKACH
7 Rylovia Rylowa Strazak Mokrzyska 2022-08-13 17:00 Rylovia (Rylowa 99) 0:
Kolejka 2 w dniach 20-08-2022/21-08-2022
L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce
8 Arkadia Olszyny Strazak Mokrzyska 2022-08-20 17:30  Olszyny 4:
Stadion Rzezawa
9 GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA Rylovia Rylowa 2022-08-21 17:00  /Pvavawa Widninu 0:
i
LKS "POREBA"
10 Poreba Spytkowska Btyskawica Proszdéwki 2022-08-21  17:00 Daraha Qratl el 1:
(Poreba Spytkowska,
i . ) . . Stadion Borzecin .
11 Sokét Borzecin Victoria Porgbka Uszewska 2022-08-20 17:00 Borek (Borzecin ) 2:
Boisko Pitarskie
12 Ceramika Muchowka LKS Orzet Debno 2022-08-21 17:00  MuchAwLa 0:
(Muchowka
. stadion WK
13  WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ  Sokot Maszkienice 2022-08-20 16:00  Qwranicun (Qtar, 0:
Wisnicz 641)
14 Naprzod Soboléw Jadowniczanka Jadowniki 2022-08-21 17:00  Naprzod Soboléw 3:
(Sobolow 23)
Kolejka 3 w dniach 27-08-2022/28-08-2022
L.p. Gospodarze Goscie Data Godz. Miejsce
LKS Jadowniczank
15 Jadowniczanka Jadowniki Arkadia Olszyny 2022-08-28 17:00 ladaumilsi £ ladaum 2:
Sportowa 24
. stadion WK
16 WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ  Naprzéd Soboléw 2022-08-27 16:00  C=ranicuin (Qtms 2:
Wisnicz 641)
i L . LKS Orzet Debno .
17 LKS Orzet Dgbno Sokot Maszkienice 2022-08-28  15:00 (Wola Debifiska 216) 0:
LKS
18 Victoria Porgbka Uszewska Ceramika Muchowka 2022-08-27 16:00 ™ /A~TADIAY (Daral 1:
a Uszewska 349)
BOISKO
19 Btyskawica Proszowki Sokoét Borzecin 2022-08-26  18:00 epNDTMAWE W 0:
PROSZOWKACH
20 Rylovia Rylowa Poreba Spytkowska 2022-08-28 12:30 Rylovia (Rylowa 99) 7:
LKS Strazak
21 Strazak Mokrzyska GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA 2022-08-27  15:00  MAlenla 1:
(Mokrzyska,
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Kolejka 4 w dniach 03-09-2022/04-09-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

22 Arkadia Olszyny

23 Poreba Spytkowska

24 Sokét Borzecin

25 Ceramika Muchowka

26 Sokot Maszkienice

27 Naprzéd Soboléw

28  WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

Kolejka 5 w dniach 10-09-2022/11-09-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

29  WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

30 LKS Orzet Dgbno

31 Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

32 Btyskawica Proszéwki

33 Rylovia Rylowa

34 Strazak Mokrzyska

35 GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Kolejka 6 w dniach 17-09-2022/18-09-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

36 Arkadia Olszyny

37 Sokot Borzecin

38 Ceramika Muchowka

39 Sokét Maszkienice

40 Naprzéd Soboléw

41 Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

42 WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

Kolejka 7 w dniach 24-09-2022/25-09-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

Goscie

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Strazak Mokrzyska

Rylovia Rylowa

Blyskawica Proszéwki

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

LKS Orzet Debno

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

Goscie

Arkadia Olszyny

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

Naprzéd Sobolow

Sokoét Maszkienice

Ceramika Muchéwka

Sokot Borzecin

Poreba Spytkowska

Goscie

Poreba Spytkowska

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Strazak Mokrzyska

Rylovia Rylowa

Blyskawica Proszowki

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

LKS Orzet Debno

Goscie

Data

2022-09-04

2022-09-03

2022-09-03

2022-09-04

2022-09-04

2022-09-04

2022-09-04

Data

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

2022-09-10

Data

2022-09-18

2022-09-17

2022-09-18

2022-09-17

2022-09-18

2022-09-17

2022-09-17

Data

Godz.

17:30

17:00

11:00

17:00

17:00

16:00

16:00

Godz.

16:00

17:00

15:30

15:30

11:00

16:00

17:00

Godz.

15:00

16:30

16:30

11:00

16:00

16:30

16:00

Godz.

Miejsce

Olszyny
LKS "POREBA"

DAraha QniudlrAwniel.
(Poreba Spytkowska,
Stadion Borzecin
Borek (Borzecin )

Boisko Pitarskie
MMiirhAnil A

(Muchéwka )

Naprz6d Soboléw
(Sobolow 23)

stadion WKS

Qoraninumnm (Qtan,

Wisnicz 641)

Miejsce

stadion WKS
= .

nnnnnnnnnn [Q4Am,

Wisnicz 641)

LKS

M/INATNADIA" IDAvAL
a Uszewska 349)
BOISKO
CDNDTNMN\AIC \A/

PROSZOWKACH
Rylovia (Rylowa 99)
LKS Strazak

AMAl v=vinlra

gMok_rzyska,
tadion Rzezawa

IDoA—Aii~ \NAATAG

68)

Miejsce

Olszyny

Stadion Borzecin
Borek (Borzecin )

Boisko Pitarskie
NMiirhAwilra

Muchéwka )
tadion w
NMaczlianinanh
(Maszkienice )
Naprzéd Soboléw
(Sobolow 23)

LKS Jadowniczank

ladAwmilsi [ ladAanm

Sportowa 24
stadion WK

Qoraninumnm (Qtan,

Wisnicz 641)

Miejsce
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

LKS Orzet Debno

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

Blyskawica Proszéwki

Rylovia Rylowa

Strazak Mokrzyska

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Poreba Spytkowska

Kolejka 8 w dniach 01-10-2022/02-10-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Arkadia Olszyny

Ceramika Muchowka

Sokét Maszkienice

Naprzéd Soboléw

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

LKS Orzet Debno

Kolejka 9 w dniach 08-10-2022/09-10-2022

L.p. Gospodarze

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Kolejka 10 w dniach 15-10-2022/16-10-2022

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

Btyskawica Proszowki

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

Strazak Mokrzyska

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Poreba Spytkowska

Sokot Borzecin

L.p. Gospodarze

64

Arkadia Olszyny

Arkadia Olszyny

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

Naprzéd Soboléw

Sokét Maszkienice

Ceramika Muchéwka

Sokét Borzecin

Goscie

Sokoét Borzecin

Poreba Spytkowska

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Strazak Mokrzyska

Rylovia Rylowa

Btyskawica Proszowki

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

Goscie

Arkadia Olszyny

LKS Orzet Debno

Rylovia Rylowa

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

Naprzéd Soboléw

Sokét Maszkienice

Ceramika Muchéwka

Goscie

Ceramika Muchéwka

2022-09-25

2022-09-25

2022-09-24

2022-09-24

2022-09-25

2022-09-24

2022-09-24

Data

2022-10-01

2022-10-02

2022-10-01

2022-10-02

2022-10-02

2022-10-06

2022-10-01

2022-10-09

2022-10-08

2022-10-08

2022-10-08

2022-10-08

2022-10-08

2022-10-09

Data

2022-10-15

14:00

16:00

15:30

11:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

Godz.

14:30

16:00

16:00

15:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

15:30

14:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

Godz.

14:00

stadion WKS

Qovaninuin [Qbnms
Wisnicz 641)
BOISKO
CDADTAWIE A1

PROSZOWKACH
Rylovia (Rylowa 99)
LKS Strazak

AMAlLrv=iinlra

gMoKrzyska,
tadion Rzezawa

IDosA—sAn \AMAniAL

i
LKS "POREBA"

DNAavAalhAa CuridlrAvainls,

(Poreba Spytkowska,

Miejsce

Olszyny

Boisko Pitarskie

LY PPN ASpp PPN

(Muchéwka )

Naprzéd Soboléw
(Sobolow 23)

LKS Jadowniczank

ladAwmili [ ladAnm

Sportowa 24
stadion WK

Qoraninwn (Qtany
Wisnicz 641)

LKS Orzet Debno
(Wola Debinska 216)

Miejsce

LKS

/INCTNDIA" (DAral
a Uszewska 349)
BOISKO
CDNDTN\A/E \N/

PROSZOWKACH
stadion WK

Wisnicz 641)
LKS Strazak

NAlrsvialra

Mokrzyska,
tadion Rzezawa

i
LKS "POREBA"

DAavAalhAa CohnidlrAviinls,

(Poreba Spytkowska,
Stadion Borzecin
Borek (Borzecin )

Miejsce

Olszyny
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65

66

67

68

69

70

Sokot Maszkienice

Naprzéd Soboléw

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

LKS Orzet Debno

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

Kolejka 11 w dniach 22-10-2022/23-10-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Btyskawica Proszéwki

Rylovia Rylowa

Strazak Mokrzyska

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

Poreba Spytkowska

Sokot Borzecin

Ceramika Muchowka

Kolejka 12 w dniach 29-10-2022/30-10-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Arkadia Olszyny

Naprzéd Soboléw

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

LKS Orzet Debno

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

Blyskawica Proszéwki

Kolejka 13 w dniach 05-11-2022/06-11-2022
L.p. Gospodarze

85

86

Rylovia Rylowa

Strazak Mokrzyska

Sokét Borzecin

Poreba Spytkowska

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Strazak Mokrzyska

Rylovia Rylowa

Blyskawica Proszéwki

Goscie

Arkadia Olszyny

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

LKS Orzet Debno

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

Naprzéd Sobolow

Sokoét Maszkienice

Goscie

Sokoét Maszkienice

Ceramika Muchéwka

Sokoét Borzecin

Poreba Spytkowska

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Strazak Mokrzyska

Rylovia Rylowa

Goscie

Arkadia Olszyny

Btyskawica Proszowki

2022-10-16

2022-10-16

2022-10-15

2022-10-15

2022-10-15

2022-10-16

Data

2022-10-22

2022-10-22

2022-10-23

2022-10-22

2022-10-22

2022-10-23

2022-10-23

Data

2022-10-29

2022-10-30

2022-10-29

2022-10-29

2022-10-29

2022-10-30

2022-10-29

Data

2022-11-05

2022-11-05

15:30

15:00

15:30

14:00

15:30

11:30

Godz.

15:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

Godz.

14:00

14:00

15:00

14:00

15:00

14:00

15:00

Godz.

14:00

14:00

Stadion w
MMAan=liAaniananh
(Maszkienice )
Naprz6d Soboléw
(Sobolow 23)

LKS Jadowniczank

ladAumili [ ladAum

Sportowa 24
stadion WK

CorAnimuam IQtArs

Wisnicz 641)

LKS

M/INATADIA" IDAvAL

a Uszewska 349)

Miejsce

BOISKO

CNMNDTNMIAIC \AI

PROSZOWKACH
Rylovia (Rylowa 99)
LKS Strazak

LY PN PRSSPN PN

(Mokrzyska,
stadion WKS

Qaraninwn (Qtany

Wisnicz 641é
LKS "POREBA"

DAraha QnidlrAwniel.
(Poreba Spytkowska,
Stadion Borzecin
Borek (Borzecin )

Boisko Pitarskie
NMiirhAwilra

(Muchoéwka )

Miejsce

Olszyny

Naprzéd Soboléw
(Sobolow 23)

LKS Jadowniczank

ladAumili [ ladAum

Sportowa 24
stadion WK

QorAaninun IQ4Am,

Wisnicz 641)

LKS

M/INTADIA" IDArAl
a Uszewska 349)
BOISKO
CDNDTN\AIC \A/

PROSZOWKACH

Miejsce

Rylovia (Rylowa 99)
LKS Strazak

RMAlv—inlra

(Mokrzyska,
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87

88

89

90

91

GOSIR NOVI- RZEZAWIANKA

Poreba Spytkowska

WKS SZRENIAWA NOWY WISNICZ

Ceramika Muchoéwka

Sokét Maszkienice

Victoria Porgbka Uszewska

LKS Orzet Debno

Sokot Borzecin

Jadowniczanka Jadowniki

Naprzéd Sobolow

2022-11-05

2022-11-05

2022-11-05

2022-11-06

2022-11-05

14:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

o
LKS "POREBA"
DAarnha Qnridl Anel.

(Poreba Spytkowska,
stadion W

Wisnicz 641
Boisko Pitarskie

NiiAhAuids A

Muchdwka )
tadion w
AMAan=sliAanianakh

(Maszkienice )
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